
Splash Meet Manager, 11.69132 Registered to Kosovo Aquatic Sport Federation 22.2.2022 22:53 - Page 1

Zahir Pajaziti 2022
Prishtine, 19.2.2022

Event 2 Men, 50m Freestyle Open
19.2.2022 Results
Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts

E

1. DEDA, Albi 12 Te Stela SA 35.69 182
2. KARANXHA, Drini 12 Te Stela SA 36.62 168
3. RECICA, Shkemb 12 Sc Kastrioti Ferizaj 36.78 166
4. MEHMETI, Erin 12 SC Zenit Sport Academy 40.47 125
5. QOQAJ, Ron 13 K.S.U OTRILA Prishtine 42.02 111
6. DOBROSHI, Lis 12 Sc Vllaznimi Gjakove 42.42 108
7. HUMOLLI, Nart 12 FKOS 49.32 69
8. ZYMBERI, Ajan 13 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 50.48 64
9. ARIFI, Rinor 13 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 51.79 59

10. ZEQIRI, Hektor 13 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 52.17 58
11. QORRI, Noel 13 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 1:03.42 32

D

1. MAKOLLI, Arif 10 Sc Dielli Skenderaj 34.57 200
2. HASANI, Rinor 10 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 37.50 157
3. JERLIU, Yll 11 SHNZ 38.35 147
4. CITAKU, Anik 11 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 39.54 134
5. SHABANI, Ylli 11 Sc Termopan Prishtine 42.70 106
6. GAJTANI, Endi 11 Sc Kastrioti Ferizaj 44.29 95
7. ABAZI, Erd 10 FKOS 46.83 80
8. MUSTAFA, Drin 10 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 49.06 70
9. KOSOVA, Aras 11 Sc Termopan Prishtine 58.51 41

DNF ZEJNULLAHU, Arbi 10 Sc Termopan Prishtine

C

1. MEHA, Bledion 08 Sc Dielli Skenderaj 31.27 271
2. MEHMETI, Rilind 08 SC Zenit Sport Academy 33.75 215
3. ZEKA, Reis 08 SHNZ 35.44 186
4. SELMANI, Erion 08 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 37.72 154
5. MEHMETAJ, Olti 08 Onix 41.30 117
6. BEQIRI, Arion 09 Sc Termopan Prishtine 42.29 109
7. VULA, Permet 08 Sc Vllaznimi Gjakove 1:05.64 29

B

1. HASHANI, Butrint 07 Sc Prishtina Prishtine 29.60 319
2. HAXHIU, Taulant 07 Sc Prishtina Prishtine 30.05 305
3. BEQIRI, Albion 07 Sc Termopan Prishtine 31.97 253
4. ZENELI, Drin 06 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 32.41 243
5. HASANI, Drin 07 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 32.94 231
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Zahir Pajaziti 2022
Prishtine, 19.2.2022

Event 2, Men, 50m Freestyle

Open

1. MUJA, Martin 04 K.S.U OTRILA Prishtine 25.59 494
2. HYSENI, Den 05 SC Zenit Sport Academy 27.15 414
3. LLAPASHTICA, Endrit 03 SC Zenit Sport Academy 27.41 402
4. ILAZI, Edi 05 Sc Kastrioti Ferizaj 27.78 386
5. HASHANI, Butrint 07 Sc Prishtina Prishtine 29.60 319
6. HAXHIU, Taulant 07 Sc Prishtina Prishtine 30.05 305
7. LOTA, Dion 01 Sc Vllaznimi Gjakove 31.11 275
8. MEHA, Bledion 08 Sc Dielli Skenderaj 31.27 271
9. SHATRI, Agonis 05 Onix 31.80 257

10. BEQIRI, Albion 07 Sc Termopan Prishtine 31.97 253
11. ZENELI, Drin 06 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 32.41 243
12. HASANI, Drin 07 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 32.94 231
13. MEHMETI, Rilind 08 SC Zenit Sport Academy 33.75 215
14. MAKOLLI, Arif 10 Sc Dielli Skenderaj 34.57 200
15. ZEKA, Reis 08 SHNZ 35.44 186
16. DEDA, Albi 12 Te Stela SA 35.69 182
17. KARANXHA, Drini 12 Te Stela SA 36.62 168
18. RECICA, Shkemb 12 Sc Kastrioti Ferizaj 36.78 166
19. HASANI, Rinor 10 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 37.50 157
20. SELMANI, Erion 08 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 37.72 154
21. JERLIU, Yll 11 SHNZ 38.35 147
22. CITAKU, Anik 11 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 39.54 134
23. MEHMETI, Erin 12 SC Zenit Sport Academy 40.47 125
24. MEHMETAJ, Olti 08 Onix 41.30 117
25. QOQAJ, Ron 13 K.S.U OTRILA Prishtine 42.02 111
26. BEQIRI, Arion 09 Sc Termopan Prishtine 42.29 109
27. DOBROSHI, Lis 12 Sc Vllaznimi Gjakove 42.42 108
28. SHABANI, Ylli 11 Sc Termopan Prishtine 42.70 106
29. GAJTANI, Endi 11 Sc Kastrioti Ferizaj 44.29 95
30. ABAZI, Erd 10 FKOS 46.83 80
31. MUSTAFA, Drin 10 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 49.06 70
32. HUMOLLI, Nart 12 FKOS 49.32 69
33. ZYMBERI, Ajan 13 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 50.48 64
34. ARIFI, Rinor 13 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 51.79 59
35. ZEQIRI, Hektor 13 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 52.17 58
36. KOSOVA, Aras 11 Sc Termopan Prishtine 58.51 41
37. QORRI, Noel 13 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 1:03.42 32
38. VULA, Permet 08 Sc Vllaznimi Gjakove 1:05.64 29

DNF ZEJNULLAHU, Arbi 10 Sc Termopan Prishtine


